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A description of the place of use is as follows: 

The right shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be 
ordered by the proper state officer. 

TWP 
1 S 
1 S 
1 S 
1 s  

  his certificates describes that portion of the water right confirmed 
by Certificate 50114, State '~ecord of Water Right certificates, NOT 
modified by the provisions of an order of the Water Resources 
Director entered MARCH 5, 1986, at Special Order Volume 40, Page 59, 
approving Transfer.'5691, and supersedes Certificate 50114,- 

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the 
status of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610 
pertaining to forfeiture or abandonment. 

RNG 
13 E 
13 E 
13 E 

- 1 3 E  

The right to use of the water for the above purpose is restricted to' 
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described. The use 
confirmed herein may be made only at times when sufficient water is 
available t o  satisfy all prior rights, including rights for 
maintaining instream flows. 
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MER 
WM 
WM 
WM 
WM 

Administrator, for 
p h W i p  C. Ward, Director 

SEC 
2 6 
2 6 
35 
35 

Recorded in State ~ecord of Water Right Certificates Number 87356 

Q-Q 
SW SW 
SE SW 
NE SW 
SE NW 

ACRES 
0.9 
4.2 
7.7 
16.4 




